SL NO ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION HSN/SAC QTY RATE TOTAL VALUE 
(INR)

1 RENTAL-CISCO RENTAL CHARGES-CISCO 998319 4.00 45,000.00 1,80,000.00
P/N Number:ISR4451-X/K9
DESCRIPTION:Cisco ISR 4451 (4GE,3NIM,2SM,8G 
FLASH,4G DRAM) with PVDM256 and NIM-2MFT
-T1/E1
RENTAL PERIOD:1 MONTHS
QUANTITY:4

IN WORDS :INR One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only GRAND TOTAL ₹ 1,80,000.00
APPROVED BY : PRAKASH
REQUESTED BY : SYED
PREPARED BY : Vijith
TAXES : EXTRA